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Let’s talk!

Raise your “virtual” hand
Type your questions/comments in the chat

Melissa and I will do our best to keep an eye on both
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Purpose

• Create a TACRAO Ad-Hoc Committee for Enrollment Reporting to develop:
o A “Best Practices” document
o Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) document

Goal

• For the committee to become a TACRAO Standing Committee to:
o Maintain these documents
o Conduct webinars/meetings two to four times a year
o Conduct roundtable discussions at conferences

TACRAO Enrollment Reporting Ad-Hoc Committee
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Examples of information to be created and maintained include:

• How to self-audit
• NSLDS documentation
• Best approaches in NSLDS and NSC (tips and tricks)
• Procedures/fundamentals documents (SIS specific resources)
• What to keep and how to keep files/documents (records retention)
• State Audits (tips, tricks, and “gotchas” to look out for)
• Consortium agreement reporting
• Staffing

TACRAO Enrollment Reporting Ad-Hoc Committee



Member Institution Email

Melissa Hyatt (TEC rep) Texas State University mh07@txstate.edu

Cathy Littleton (Chair) Texas A&M University clittleton@tamu.edu

Sofia Almeda UTRGV sofia.almeda@utrgv.edu

Alicia Bradley Rice University abrad@rice.edu

Mike Brown UT – Dallas mbrown@utdallas.edu

Nickolaus Cioci Texas Southern University nickolaus.cioci@tsu.edu

Michael Engles UT Medical Branch - Galveston pmengles@utmb.edu

Becky Griffith Tarrant County College rebecca.griffith@tccd.edu

Cyndi Klausmeyer Blinn College cyndi.klausmeyer@blinn.edu

Casey Martinez Texas State University c_m613@txstate.edu
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TACRAO Enrollment Reporting Ad-Hoc Committee
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Contact information

• Melissa Hyatt, mh07@txstate.edu
• Cathy Littleton, clittleton@tamu.edu
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